


















Attachment A Planned Financial Resources (Revised)
WHA FY23 Agency Plan

Public Housing Operating Fund
Public Housing Capital Fund
Capital Fund Operating Subsidy

Open CF 2018, 2019 & 2020

Public Housing Dwelling Rental Income

Tenant Revenue-Excess Utility
S8 Port Fees and Fraud Recovery

State and Local Revenue 

CDBG

FY23 AmountSource
1. Federal Grants

Section 8 HAP
Section 8 Admin

ROSS

$11,721,508.00
$6,593,084.00
$2,000,000.00

$33,659,442.00

Other Income
Investment Income

FSS Grant

MA06P012501-14

$602,426.00
$49,496.00

$159,500.00
$28,079.00

$360,000.00

$6,984,626.00

CF2021

$11,016,130.00

$2,090,996.00

$4,185,288.00

Total Resources $89,406,873.00

$394,508.00

$9,561,790.00
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